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Product Type
Panel Ready
Programmable

Auto Cook Feature

Auto Cook Task Buttons

Speed Cooking
Delay Start
Turntable Included
Vent Fan Included
Timer

Control Type

Control Display Type

Trim Kit Included

Plug-In
Amperage

Frequency

Overall Height - Top to
Bottom (in)

Overall Depth - Front to Back
(in)

Interior Width - Side to Side
(in)

Cutout Width - Side to Side
(in)

Cutout Depth - Front to Back
(in)

Depth with door open 90°
(in)

Warranty Length

FORNO Oliena Espresso White 24" 1750 Watt Compact Oven & 1000 Watt Microwave, 1.6 cu. ft. - Forno®

Built-In
No
Yes
Yes

Pizza
Popcorn
Hot Beverage
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Electronic
Digital

No

Yes
20

60

17.87

22.36

16.5

23.43

23.43

2 Years

Space Capacity
Primary Material
Convection Cooking

Number of Auto Cook
Options

Sensor Cooking

Non-Stick Surface
Power Levels
Lighting Included
Clock Included
Rack Included
Door Orientation

Smudge-Resistant Finish

Wattage

Voltage

Overall Width - Side to Side
(in)

Interior Height - Top to
Bottom (in)

Interior Depth - Front to Back
(in)

Cutout Height - Top to
Bottom (in)

Overall Product Weight (Ibs)

Full or Limited Warranty

https://forno.ca/product/forno-oliena-espresso-white-24-1750-watt-compact-oven-1000-watt-microwave-1-6-cu-ft/

1.6
Metal

Yes

Yes

Yes
10
Yes
Yes
Yes
Bottom

Yes

1750

120

23.43

10

16

17.87

81.62

Limited

m



