General

Product Type	Built-In	Space Capacity	1.6
Panel Ready	No	Primary Material	Metal
Programmable	Yes	Convection Cooking	Yes
Auto Cook Feature	Yes	Number of Auto Cook Options	8
Auto Cook Task Buttons	Pizza Popcorn Hot Beverage	Sensor Cooking	Yes
Speed Cooking	Yes	Non-Stick Surface	Yes
Delay Start	No	Power Levels	10
Turntable Included	Yes	Lighting Included	Yes
Vent Fan Included	Yes	Clock Included	Yes
Timer	Yes	Rack Included	Yes
Control Type	Electronic	Door Orientation	Bottom
Control Display Type	Digital	Smudge-Resistant Finish	Yes
Trim Kit Included	No		

Electrical

Plug-In	Yes	Wattage	1750
Amperage	20	Voltage	120
Frequency	60		

Dimensions

Overall Height - Top to Bottom (in)	17.87	Overall Width - Side to Side (in)	23.43
Overall Depth - Front to Back (in)	22.36	Interior Height - Top to Bottom (in)	10
Interior Width - Side to Side (in)	16.5	Interior Depth - Front to Back (in)	16
Cutout Width - Side to Side (in)	23.43	Cutout Height - Top to Bottom (in)	17.87
Cutout Depth - Front to Back (in)	23.43	Overall Product Weight (lbs)	81.62
Depth with door open 90° (in)	13.5		

Warranty

Warranty Length

Full or Limited Warranty